Sug Arena - Troy Rue (New Iberia, LA) - 04/12/2025

# 10 Handicap - 10 teams

Placing Total Time
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104.17
104.17
102.43
102.43
106.46
106.46

113.96
113.96
98.37
98.37
47.32
47.32
54.83
54.83
57.28
57.28
56.52
56.52

8 Handicap - 29 teams

118.74
118.74
108.65
108.65
117.06
117.06

Total
Cattle

18
18
13
13
12
12

Total
attle

13
13
9
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Total
Cattle

18
18
16
16
16
16

Last Name

Boudreaux
Campbell
Campbell

Gilpin
Gilpin
Simon

10 Handicap - Masters - 29 teams

Last Name

Andrus
Marks
Broussard
Sibley
Andrus
Moore
Guidry
Marks
Marks
Moore
Boudreaux
Moore

Last Name

Campbell
Simon
Boudreaux
Simon
Boudreaux

Campbell

First
Name
Shane
Robert
Robert

Mia

Mia
Kerry

First
Name
Kenneth
Kenneth
Farel
Richard
Kenneth
Henry
Theresa
Kenneth
Kenneth
Henry
Shane
Henry

First
Name

Robert

Kerry
Shane

Kerry
Shane

Robert

Amount
Won

$100.00

$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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4 114.61 15
4 114.61 15
5 110.84 14
5 110.84 14
6 50.46 8
6 50.46 8

Boudreaux
Gilpin
Boudreaux
Robillard
Guidry
Manuel

Round Robin - Friday Night - 65 teams

: : Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 26.38 10
1 26.38 10
2 36.63 10
2 36.63 10
3 44.08 10
3 44.08 10
4 48.33 10
4 48.33 10
5 50.77 10
5 50.77 10
6 50.93 10
6 50.93 10
7 53.27 10
7 53.27 10
8 54.36 10
8 54.36 10
9 54.59 10
9 54.59 10
10 54.71 10
10 54.71 10

Last Name

Campbell
Grezaffi
Abshire

Anderson

Anderson

Campbell
Grezaffi

Sibley
Boudreaux
Simon
Barnes
Simon
Anderson
Robillard
Barnes
Grezaffi
Abshire
Boudreaux
Anderson
Campbell

Shane
Mia
Shane
Tammie
Theresa
Tammy

First
Name
Robert
Jamie

Ace

Craig

Craig
Robert
Jamie

Richard
Shane

Kerry
Jeffery
Kerry
Craig
Tammie
Jeffery
Jamie
Ace
Shane
Craig
Kinley

Round Robin - Friday Night - Individual Winners

: First
Placing Last Name Name
1 Anderson  Craig
2 Boudreaux Shane

Amount
Won

$813.00
$488.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3 Grezaffi Jamie

$325.00

Western Heritage - All Levels Handicap - 27 teams

: : Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 98.31 15
1 98.31 15
2 97.49 13
2 97.49 13
3 98.73 13
3 98.73 13
4 105.66 12
4 105.66 12
5 106.78 11
5 106.78 11
6 81.49 8
6 81.49 8

Last Name First
Name
Boudreaux  Shane
Robillard  Tammie
Marks Kenneth
Robillard  Tammie
Latiolais Mason
Simon Kerry
Boudreaux  Shane
Moore Henry
Campbell  Robert
Latiolais Mason
Simon Kerry
Simon Jamie

Amount
Won

$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points



